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Description

200810300004
21740

10/30/2008
11:19:15

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BELL,
GEOFFREY A

200502110000
68510

200905080001
72510

05/08/2009
08:14:36

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES VINZENT
GWEN W

Instr
#:20040322000
145350

200905190001
88350

05/19/2009
02:06:01

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BANKS LISA H Instr
#:20040326000
157080

200905280002
02530

05/28/2009
03:35:45

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT
ROBERT C

Instr
#:20021219000
635960

200906190002
36490

06/19/2009
08:02:54

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES THOMASON
BARRY R

Instr
#:20030528000
328930

200907130002
66760

07/13/2009
08:29:53

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFITH
DAVID
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20030515000
301860

200909230003
63900

09/23/2009
02:53:39

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HARPER
MICHAEL D

Instr
#:20030916000
621620

200909240003
64130

09/24/2009
10:04:30

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
DONALD D

Instr
#:20030509000
289810

200910060003
78050

10/06/2009
10:52:28

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TURNBULL
RICHARD B

Instr
#:20030908000
600830

201006170001
93660

06/17/2010
03:13:33

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BURLESON
JEFFREY

Instr
#:20030509000
287970

201007140002
24160

07/14/2010
02:50:52

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
MORRIS L

Instr
#:20040528000
286720

201007190002
29350

07/19/2010
01:29:00

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS
KEITH L

Instr
#:20040930000
540000

201008060002
53580

08/06/2010
04:17:20

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
JIMMY D

Instr
#:20041203000
661730

201007300002
43290

07/30/2010
11:42:03

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MOBLEY
KENNETH

Instr
#:20021210000
616310

201011290003
99250

11/29/2010
02:54:13

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SMITH AUBRY
W

Instr
#:20030306000
136790



201102140000
52100

02/14/2011
02:24:12

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CARR DENNIS
D

Instr
#:20021125000
587680

201102210000
58380

02/21/2011
11:12:18

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES COBB
DWIGHT L

Instr
#:20021119000
576340

201108010002
22350

08/01/2011
02:01:38

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040504000
231430

201108010002
22330

08/01/2011
02:01:36

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040915000
513660

201108010002
22340

08/01/2011
02:01:37

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040825000
476210

201108010002
22360

08/01/2011
02:01:39

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041028000
595960

201108020002
24320

08/02/2011
12:25:27

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RAFFORD
CHARLES B

Instr
#:20040720000
401790

201108040002
28820

08/04/2011
03:02:27

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021002000
477870

201108040002
28830

08/04/2011
03:04:42

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021010000
496070

201108040002
28870

08/04/2011
03:12:08

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030311000
147190

201108040002
28910

08/04/2011
03:20:08

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030509000
287850

201108040002
28900

08/04/2011
03:17:58

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030418000
237660

201108040002
28890

08/04/2011
03:15:53

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030404000
199840



201108040002
28940

08/04/2011
03:24:57

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030812000
527830

201108040002
29000

08/04/2011
03:32:55

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040107000
011960


